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RESULT OF RECHECKING OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF B.Sc. (NURSING) 1ST SEMESTER
EXAMINATION (MAY, 2024)

SINo College

10

11

12

Government Nursing
College, Kokrajhar

Jorhat Institute of
Nursing, Jorhat

Jorhat Institute of
Nursing, Jorhat

Brahmaputra College,
Sonapur, Guwahati

Brahmaputra College,
Sonapur, Guwahati

Brahmaputra College,
Sonapur, Guwahati

Brahmaputra College,
Sonapur, Guwahati

Brahmaputra College,
Sonapur, Guwahati

Rahman Hospitals
College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Rahman Hospitals
College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Rahman Hospitals
College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

36897

37096

37104

37363

37367

37376

37317

37378

37382

37388

37390

37402

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-1V/Ex/1036

Result Rechecked Subject

Name

RIA PAUL Fail

KASTURIKA Fail

BURAGOHAIN

SUSMITA KABIRAJ  Fail

AKTARA PARBIN Fail

ILMIYAT BEGUM Fail

SABNAM SULTANA Fail

SHABNUR AZMA Fail

AHMED

SHIKDAR DILRUBA Fail

AKTAR

ANANYA SULTANA Fail

RIZUWANA YESMIN  Fail

SAMIA KHAN Fail

ARPITA LOGOON Fail
14 February 2025

Rechecked Applied
Sociology & Psychology

Rechecked Applied
Anatomy & Physiology

Rechecked Applied
Anatomy & Physiology

Rechecked Applied
Sociology & Psychology

Rechecked Applied
Anatomy & Physiology

Rechecked Applied
Sociology & Psychology

Rechecked Applied
Anatomy & Physiology

Rechecked Applied
Sociology & Psychology

Rechecked Applied
Sociology & Psychology

Rechecked Applied
Sociology & Psychology

Rechecked Applied
Sociology & Psychology

Rechecked Applied
Anatomy & Physiology

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Dispur Nursing Institute, 37408

Guwahati

Dispur Nursing Institute, 37415

Guwahati

Dispur Nursing Institute, 37425

Guwahati

Dispur Nursing Institute, 37429

Guwahati

Dispur Nursing Institute, 37434

Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing, 37459
Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing, 37490
Guwahati

NEMCARE Institute of
Nursing Sciences,
NEMCARE Foundation,
Santipur, Mirza

NEMCARE Institute of
Nursing Sciences,
NEMCARE Foundation,
Santipur, Mirza

NEMCARE Institute of
Nursing Sciences,
NEMCARE Foundation,
Santipur, Mirza

NEMCARE Institute of
Nursing Sciences,
NEMCARE Foundation,
Santipur, Mirza

NEMCARE Institute of
Nursing Sciences,
NEMCARE Foundation,
Santipur, Mirza

37600

37606

37634

37647

37659

St. Martha Institute of
Nursing, Guwahati

37221

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-1V/Ex/1036

Roll No

Name

DIL AFRUJA SALMA Fail

HIMASHRI DEVI Fail

MADHUSHMITA DAS Fail

MEHRUWA AKTAR Fail

NIKITA DEVI Fail

DIYA Fail

SHRADHA HUDAIT  Fail

ABDUT TAHIR Fail

LASKAR

BAHARUL ISLAM Fail

NARGISH SULTANA Fail

RIKIMA KALITA Fail

VALLEYNA AKOIJAM Fail

SAMIMA AFROSE Fail

14 February 2025

Result Rechecked Subject

Rechecked Applied
Anatomy & Physiology,
Applied Sociology &
Psychology

Rechecked Applied
Sociology & Psychology

Rechecked Applied
Sociology & Psychology

Rechecked Applied
Sociology & Psychology

Rechecked Applied
Anatomy & Physiology

Rechecked Applied
Sociology & Psychology

Rechecked Applied
Anatomy & Physiology,
Applied Sociology &
Psychology

Rechecked Applied
Anatomy & Physiology

Rechecked Applied
Sociology & Psychology

Rechecked Applied
Sociology & Psychology

Rechecked Applied
Anatomy & Physiology

Rechecked Applied
Anatomy & Physiology

Rechecked Applied
Anatomy & Physiology

Remark

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Pass in Rechecked Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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