

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF RECHECKING OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF B.Sc. (NURSING) 1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY, 2024)

	SINo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Rechecked Subject	Remark
	1	Government Nursing College, Kokrajhar	36897	RIA PAUL	Fail	Rechecked Applied Sociology & Psychology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
	2	Jorhat Institute of Nursing, Jorhat	37096	KASTURIKA BURAGOHAIN	Fail	Rechecked Applied Anatomy & Physiology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
	3	Jorhat Institute of Nursing, Jorhat	37104	SUSMITA KABIRAJ	Fail	Rechecked Applied Anatomy & Physiology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
	4	Brahmaputra College, Sonapur, Guwahati	37363	AKTARA PARBIN	Fail	Rechecked Applied Sociology & Psychology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
	5	Brahmaputra College, Sonapur, Guwahati	37367	ILMIYAT BEGUM	Fail	Rechecked Applied Anatomy & Physiology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
	6	Brahmaputra College, Sonapur, Guwahati	37376	SABNAM SULTANA	Fail	Rechecked Applied Sociology & Psychology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
	7	Brahmaputra College, Sonapur, Guwahati	37377	SHABNUR AZMA AHMED	Fail	Rechecked Applied Anatomy & Physiology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
	8	Brahmaputra College, Sonapur, Guwahati	37378	SHIKDAR DILRUBA AKTAR	Fail	Rechecked Applied Sociology & Psychology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
	9	Rahman Hospitals College of Nursing, Guwahati	37382	ANANYA SULTANA	Fail	Rechecked Applied Sociology & Psychology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
	10	Rahman Hospitals College of Nursing, Guwahati	37388	RIZUWANA YESMIN	Fail	Rechecked Applied Sociology & Psychology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
	11	Rahman Hospitals College of Nursing, Guwahati	37390	SAMIA KHAN	Fail	Rechecked Applied Sociology & Psychology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
	12	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	37402	ARPITA LOGOON	Fail	Rechecked Applied Anatomy & Physiology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SINo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Rechecked Subject	Remark
13	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	37408	DIL AFRUJA SALMA	Fail	Rechecked Applied Anatomy & Physiology, Applied Sociology & Psychology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
14	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	37415	HIMASHRI DEVI	Fail	Rechecked Applied Sociology & Psychology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
15	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	37425	MADHUSHMITA DAS	Fail	Rechecked Applied Sociology & Psychology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
16	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	37429	MEHRUWA AKTAR	Fail	Rechecked Applied Sociology & Psychology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
17	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	37434	NIKITA DEVI	Fail	Rechecked Applied Anatomy & Physiology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
18	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	37459	DIYA	Fail	Rechecked Applied Sociology & Psychology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
19	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	37490	SHRADHA HUDAIT	Fail	Rechecked Applied Anatomy & Physiology, Applied Sociology & Psychology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
20	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	37600	ABDUT TAHIR LASKAR	Fail	Rechecked Applied Anatomy & Physiology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
21	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	37606	BAHARUL ISLAM	Fail	Rechecked Applied Sociology & Psychology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
22	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	37634	NARGISH SULTANA	Fail	Rechecked Applied Sociology & Psychology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
23	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	37647	RIKIMA KALITA	Fail	Rechecked Applied Anatomy & Physiology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
24	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	37659	VALLEYNA AKOIJAM	Fail	Rechecked Applied Anatomy & Physiology	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
25	St. Martha Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	37221	SAMIMA AFROSE	Fail	Rechecked Applied Anatomy & Physiology	Pass in Rechecked Subject(s)